
O.I P.P S.C C E E. 1º

Inicial 550,50 578,03 606,93 637,27 669,14 702,59

1a3 años 583,81 613,00 643,65 675,83 709,62

3a5 años 589,64 619,13 650,08 682,59 716,72

5a7 años 595,54 625,32 656,58 689,41 723,88

7a9 años 601,50 631,57 663,15 696,31 731,12

9a11 años 607,51 637,89 669,78 703,27 738,43

11a13 años 613,59 644,26 676,48 710,30 745,82

13a15 años 619,72 650,71 683,24 717,40 753,27

15a17 años 625,92 657,21 690,07 724,58 760,81

17a19 años 632,18 663,79 696,98 731,82 768,42

19a21 años 638,50 670,42 703,95 739,14 776,10

21a23 años 644,88 677,13 710,98 746,53 783,86

23a25 años 651,33 683,90 718,09 754,00 791,70

25a27 años 657,85 690,74 725,28 761,54 799,62

27a29 años 664,42 697,65 732,53 769,15 807,61

mas de 29 años 671,07 704,62 739,85 776,85 815,69

O.I P.P M.O O.2da O. 1ra E E. 1º

Inicial 550,50 578,03 606,93 637,27 669,14 702,59 737,72

1a3 años 583,81 613,00 643,65 675,83 709,62 745,10

3a5 años 589,64 619,13 650,08 682,59 716,72 752,55

5a7 años 595,54 625,32 656,58 689,41 723,88 760,08

7a9 años 601,50 631,57 663,15 696,31 731,12 767,68

9a11 años 607,51 637,89 669,78 703,27 738,43 775,35

11a13 años 613,59 644,26 676,48 710,30 745,82 783,11

13a15 años 619,72 650,71 683,24 717,40 753,27 790,94

15a17 años 625,92 657,21 690,07 724,58 760,81 798,85

17a19 años 632,18 663,79 696,98 731,82 768,42 806,84

19a21 años 638,50 670,42 703,95 739,14 776,10 814,90

21a23 años 644,88 677,13 710,98 746,53 783,86 823,05

23a25 años 651,33 683,90 718,09 754,00 791,70 831,28

25a27 años 657,85 690,74 725,28 761,54 799,62 839,60

27a29 años 664,42 697,65 732,53 769,15 807,61 847,99

mas de 29 años 671,07 704,62 739,85 776,85 815,69 856,47

2DA 3RA 4TA 5TA 6TA

Inicial 110100,00 115605 121385,25 127454,51 133827,24 140518,60

1a3 años 117339,08 123206,03 129366,33 135834,65 142626,38

3a5 años 119099,16 125054,12 131306,83 137872,17 144765,77

5a7 años 120885,65 126929,93 133276,43 139940,25 146937,26

7a9 años 122698,93 128833,88 135275,57 142039,35 149141,32

9a11 años 124539,42 130766,39 137304,71 144169,94 151378,44

11a13 años 126407,51 132727,88 139364,28 146332,49 153649,12

13a15 años 128303,62 134718,80 141454,74 148527,48 155953,85

15a17 años 130228,18 136739,58 143576,56 150755,39 158293,16

17a19 años 132181,60 138790,68 145730,21 153016,72 160667,56

19a21 años 134164,32 140872,54 147916,17 155311,97 163077,57

21a23 años 136176,79 142985,63 150134,91 157641,65 165523,74

23a25 años 138219,44 145130,41 152386,93 160006,28 168006,59

25a27 años 140292,73 147307,37 154672,74 162406,37 170526,69

27a29 años 142397,12 149516,98 156992,83 164842,47 173084,59

mas de 29 años 144533,08 151759,73 159347,72 167315,10 175680,86

_____________________________________ ______________________________

Parte Empresaria                                                  Parte Gremial

ADMINISTRACION

ANEXO III
Con Vigencia desde el 1° de Septiembre de 2022 al 30 de Noviembre 2022

PRODUCCION

INGENIERIA


